WYPALL* X60 and X70 Wipers
          Now with Power Pockets Technology
The WYPALL* Brand that set the standard for
general-purpose wiping in its category just
set a new one!
We combined our proprietary HYDROKNIT* Material with Power Pockets
Technology. The result: next generation WYPALL* X60 and X70 Wiper products
that give you the power to clean dirty surfaces more efficiently than ever before.
The power to wipe out 50% more dirt and grime
with  built-in “pockets” that trap dirt and grime
The durable power to scrub harder
with a wiper that stands up to dirty, messy tasks
The power to pick up oil 30% better
even from rough surfaces
A more powerful, heftier feel
that’s thicker and more cloth-like to the touch
The power to reduce waste
since better cleaning and scrubbing means
less product used - and less to throw away
          Look what Power Pockets Technology puts in your pocket
Dirt, grime and grunge have definitely met their match!
Old Technology Now with Power Pockets Technology
Effective May 2010
Cert no. FSC-COC-001528
F.P.O.
Place FSC Logo Here
Kimberly-Clark warrants that its products comply with K-C’s standard specifications as of the delivery date to K-C’s authorized distributors/direct purchasers. Except to the extent prohibited
by applicable law: 1) THIS WARRANTY IS IN LIEU OF ALL OTHER WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY WARRANTY OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PAR-
TICULAR PURPOSE; 2) K-C is not liable for any kind of special, incidental, or consequential damages; and 3) K-C’s liability for breach of contract, tort, or other cause of action shall not exceed
the product purchase price. Purchasers and users are deemed to have accepted the above warranty and limitation of liability, and cannot change the terms by verbal agreement or by any
writing not signed by K-C. To the extent required by applicable law, K-C does not limit its liability for death/injury resulting from K-C’s negligence.
®/* Trademarks of Kimberly-Clark Worldwide, Inc. or its affiliates. Marques déposées de Kimberly-Clark Worldwide, Inc. ou de ses filiales.
Printed in the USA.   K01945         K4201-10-01
Our Guarantee
Your total satisfaction means everything to us. If, for any reason, our products do not meet your expectations, Kimberly-Clark will reimburse you‡ for your initial purchase,
via FREE product, for up to $1,000. For more information on Kimberly-Clark Professional*, visit us online at www.kcprofessional.com, contact your Kimberly-Clark
Sales Representative, or call us at 1-888-346-GOKC (4652).
‡ Guarantee extended to consuming end-user accounts only.
Take the WypAll* X Wiper Challenge
The WypAll* X Wiper Challenge is simple. Replace your cloth rags or shop towels for 60 days, and we’ll guarantee you a minimum savings of 20%. If you
don’t see the savings, Kimberly-Clark will reimburse you the difference between the cost of your product and our product up to $1,000 in free WYPALL* Wipers.
See program brochure or visit www.kcprofessional.com for full details.
† Savings calculated based on cloth rag 60-day average cost as compared to 60-day Kimberly-Clark trial cost (product purchased-ending inventory)
Li
mited Time Offer
WYPALL* X70 Wipers
	 41412 	 WypAll* X70 Wipers	 Pop-Up* Box	 Blue	 HYDROKNIT*	 9.1” x 16.8”	 23.1cm x 42.7cm	 10/100	 73900
	 41455	 WypAll* X70 Wipers	 Pop-Up* Box	 White	 HYDROKNIT*	 9.1” x 16.8”	 23.1cm x 42.7cm	 10/100	 73900
	 41300 	 WypAll* X70 Wipers	 Brag* Box	 White	 HYDROKNIT*	 12.5” x 16.8”	 31.8cm x 42.7cm	 1/152	 73900
	 41200	 WypAll* X70 Wipers	 1/4 Fold	 White	 HYDROKNIT*	 12.5” x 13”	 31.8cm x 33cm	 12/76	 09107
	 41061 	 WypAll* X70 Wipers	 Flat Sheet	 White	 HYDROKNIT*	 16.6” x 29.8”	 42.2cm x 75.7cm	 1/300	N /A
	 41100 	 WypAll* X70 Wipers	 Flat Sheet	 White	 HYDROKNIT*	 14.9” x 16.6”	 37.8cm x 42.2cm	 1/300	 N/A
	 41702	 WypAll* X70 Wipers	 Center Pull Roll	 White	 HYDROKNIT*	 9.8” x 13.4”	 24.9cm x 34cm	 3/275	 09335
	 41600	 WypAll* X70 Wipers	 Jumbo Roll	 White	 HYDROKNIT*	 12.5” x 13.4”	 31.8cm x 34cm	 1/870	 80596, 80579
	 Code	 Description	 Color	 Material	 Size (W x L)	 Put-Up	 Dispenser
	 					     inches	 centimeters
WYPALL* Wipers in a Bucket and Refill
	 Code	 Description	 Color	 Material	 Size (W x L)	 Sheets/Pack	 Packs/Case	 Sheets/Case
			   			   inches	 centimeters
	 83561	 WypAll* Wipers 	 Roll in a Bucket	 White	 HYDROKNIT*	 10” x 13”	 25.4cm x 33cm 	 220	 2 buckets	 440
	 83571	 WypAll* Wipers	 Roll	 White	 HYDROKNIT*	 10” x 13”	 25.4cm x 33cm	 220	 3 Refills	 660
in a Bucket
Refill
n Not Available in Canada
Power Pockets Technology is a continuous product roll-out through 2010. Visit www.wypall.com/powerpockets for additional information.
WYPALL* X60 Wipers
	 Code	 Description	 Color	 Material	 Size (W x L)	 Put-Up	 Dispenser
	 					     inches	 centimeters
	 34015	 WypAll* X60 Wipers	 Brag* Box	 White	 HYDROKNIT*	 12.5” x 16.8”	 31.8cm x 42.7cm	 1/180	 73900
	 34790	 WypAll* X60 Wipers	 Pop-Up* Box	 White	 HYDROKNIT*	 9.1” x 16.8”	 23.1cm x 42.7cm	 10/126	 73900
	 34865	 WypAll* X60 Wipers	 1/4 Fold	 White	 HYDROKNIT*	 12.5” x 13”	 31.8cm x 33cm	 12/76	 09107
	 34770 n	 WypAll* X60 Wipers	 1/4 Fold	 White	 HYDROKNIT*	 11” x 23”	 27.9cm x 58.4cm	 9/100	 09107
	 34900 	 WypAll* X60 Wipers	 Flat Sheet	 White	 HYDROKNIT*	 12.5” x 16.8”	 31.8cm x 42.7cm	 6/150	 N/A
	 34955	 WypAll* X60 Wipers	 Jumbo Roll	 White	 HYDROKNIT*	 12.5” x 13.4”	 31.8cm x 34cm	 1/1100	 80596, 80579
	 34965	 WypAll* X60 Wipers	 Jumbo Roll	 Blue	 HYDROKNIT*	 12.5” x 13.4”	 31.8cm x 34cm	 1/1100	 80596, 80579
With
1-at-a-Time
Dispenser Port